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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aiko Hirata7030
Auburn Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 9.3509.350 36.900
7T 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Sydney Morris7233
Win-Win Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 8.9009.575 36.675
5 4 1 11T 2 

2 

Kennedy Ausbun7023
Auburn Gymnastics

9.025 9.125 9.3509.025 36.525
3T 7T 7T 2T 3 

3 

Cara Schweitzer7174
Olympic

8.800 9.225 9.2258.975 36.225
11T 2T 9 6 4 

4 

Sonia Nemet7055
Cascade Elite

8.900 9.225 9.2508.775 36.150
8T 3T 11 5 5 

5 

Samantha Jamison7118
Mountain West

8.800 9.125 9.1509.025 36.100
12T 8T 8T 7 6 

6 

Katharine Estep7028
Auburn Gymnastics

8.850 9.175 8.9009.050 35.975
9T 5T 6 12T 7 

7 

Kymeal Gaulden7168
Olympic

9.025 9.175 9.0508.650 35.900
4T 6T 12 9 8 

8 

Andrea Jo Schussler7007
Arising Stars

8.850 8.950 8.9009.150 35.850
10T 10 4 13T 9 

9 

Tali Joelson7054
Cascade Elite

9.225 9.000 9.2758.250 35.750
1 9 14 3T 10 

10 

Seraiah Bruno7229
Win-Win Gymnastics

9.125 7.850 9.2759.300 35.550
2 16 3 4T 11 

11 

Brooke Bonnell7116
Mountain West

8.550 8.700 9.0009.100 35.350
15 11 5 10 12 

12 

Emma Klein7006
Arising Stars

8.750 8.575 9.1008.900 35.325
13 12 10 8 13 

13 

Samena Tate7036
Auburn Gymnastics

8.700 8.150 8.7508.050 33.650
14 14 15 15 14 

14 

Mollie Rose7173
Olympic

8.250 8.375 8.6258.275 33.525
17 13 13 16 15 

15 

Portia Clemensen7075
Eastside

8.450 7.925 8.1757.450 32.000
16 15 16 17 16 

16 

Carly Buell7025
Auburn Gymnastics

8.950 5.125 8.8506.800 29.725
6 17 17 14 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Gaston7231
Win-Win Gymnastics

9.175 9.550 9.1759.175 37.075
4 1 5T 4T 1 

1 

Cora Taylor7056
Cascade Elite

9.225 9.200 9.2509.225 36.900
2T 6T 2T 3 2 

2 

Azariah Reid7234
Win-Win Gymnastics

9.300 9.125 9.1259.225 36.775
1 8T 3T 8 3 

3 

Jordan Creel7051
Cascade Elite

8.725 9.450 9.1509.275 36.600
16 2 1 6T 4 

4 

Anaya Smith7236
Win-Win Gymnastics

9.225 9.225 9.1008.975 36.525
3T 4T 9 9T 5 

5 

Taylor McCain7032
Auburn Gymnastics

9.050 9.225 9.1009.100 36.475
9 5T 7 10T 6 

6 

Dayanna Robb7235
Win-Win Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 9.2759.075 36.450
5T 11T 8 1T 7 

7 

Grace Kuhn7119
Mountain West

8.975 9.125 9.0759.200 36.375
10 9T 4 11 8 

8 

Tenley Quesnell7122
Mountain West

9.100 9.100 9.1508.800 36.150
6T 10 11 7T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Muche'7205
Roach

9.075 8.550 9.2759.175 36.075
8 15 6T 2T 10 

10 

Kamryn Buhl7026
Auburn Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.8508.625 35.275
14 12T 13 20 11 

11 

Ilona Naumchuk7033
Auburn Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.0508.050 35.200
11 7T 19 12T 12 

12 

Madeline Kuhn7120
Mountain West

8.825 8.725 9.0508.500 35.100
13 13 15 13T 13 

13 

Kya Ramirez7050
Black Hills

8.600 9.325 9.0258.100 35.050
18T 3 17 14T 14 

14 

Audrey Berry7166
Olympic

8.850 8.150 8.9258.550 34.475
12 17 14 18 15 

15 

Erin McGinnes7177
Peak Gymnastics

8.600 7.500 8.9008.725 33.725
19T 18 12 19 16 

16 

Alyssa Davidson7060
Cascade Elite West

8.700 8.600 8.9757.350 33.625
17 14 21 16 17 

17 

Bethany Difuntorum6034
Black Hills

8.350 8.450 8.3008.400 33.500
21 16 16 21 18 

18 

Chylye Schillen7179
Peak Gymnastics

8.400 6.800 9.0258.075 32.300
20 20 18 15T 19T

19T

Rochelle Dean7167
Olympic

8.750 7.150 8.9507.450 32.300
15 19 20 17 20T

20T

Chloe Giles7052
Cascade Elite

9.100 0.000 9.1758.925 27.200
7T 21 10 5T 21 

21 
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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Odenbrett7121
Mountain West

9.025 9.525 9.2008.825 36.575
4 1 5 5 1 

1 

Genevieve Trimbell7057
Cascade Elite

8.875 9.350 9.0509.150 36.425
8T 2 4 8T 2 

2 

Kenadi Brown7084
Gymcats

8.650 9.150 9.1009.200 36.100
13 6 2T 7 3 

3 

Ting Pan7034
Auburn Gymnastics

8.875 9.250 9.2508.625 36.000
9T 3T 9 3 4 

4 

Ariana Martinez7031
Auburn Gymnastics

9.150 8.075 9.3759.300 35.900
3 12 1 1 5 

5 

Mackenzie Fleming7029
Auburn Gymnastics

8.975 9.250 9.1258.400 35.750
5 4T 12 6 6 

6 

Charli Sizemore7123
Mountain West

8.900 9.100 9.2258.450 35.675
6T 7 11 4 7 

7 

Emma Hiemer7101
Idaho Elite

8.900 8.425 9.0508.675 35.050
7T 9T 8 9T 8 

8 

Aleyana McQuillan7171
Olympic

8.825 9.250 8.9507.950 34.975
11 5T 15 11T 9 

9 

Hannah Johnson7170
Olympic

8.350 8.775 9.0258.550 34.700
15 8 10 10 10 

10 

Megan Hiemer7102
Idaho Elite

8.850 8.425 8.9008.025 34.200
10 10T 13 13 11 

11 

Amanda Trieschman7237
Win-Win Gymnastics

8.775 6.850 8.6009.200 33.425
12 14 3T 16 12 

12 

Audrey Ferguson7115
Mid-Columbia

7.950 8.150 8.6258.000 32.725
17 11 14 15 13 

13 

Brittany Porter7035
Auburn Gymnastics

8.525 7.250 8.8007.500 32.075
14 13 17 14 14 

14 

Brennen Tuemler7175
Olympic

8.300 6.500 8.4008.800 32.000
16 15 6 17 15 

15 

Christina Warner7058
Cascade Elite

9.275 0.000 9.3008.775 27.350
1 16T 7 2 16 

16 

Carmen Gonzalez7053
Cascade Elite

9.225 0.000 8.9507.725 25.900
2 17T 16 12T 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Lee7204
Roach

9.175 8.800 9.3259.475 36.775
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Makenna Mullen7172
Olympic

8.925 9.250 9.1008.700 35.975
9T 1 5 5T 2 

2 

Lindsey Hightower7085
Gymcats

8.850 9.000 8.8008.600 35.250
12T 2 6 13 3 

3 

Lauren Dimatteo7203
Roach

9.100 8.700 9.2008.000 35.000
5 5 11T 2 4 

4 

Allison Coward7100
Idaho Elite

8.250 8.300 9.0509.200 34.800
18 8 2 7T 5 

5 

Madelyn Johnson7061
Cascade Elite West

9.150 8.675 8.9508.000 34.775
3 6 12T 11 6 

6 

Brianna Horn7169
Olympic

8.925 8.225 9.1508.200 34.500
10T 9 9T 3 7 

7 

Maria Fernanda Valencia7082
Gionastics

9.125 7.800 9.0508.425 34.400
4 10 7 8T 8 

8 

Taryn Carlson7201
Roach

8.800 7.750 8.9758.775 34.300
16 11 4 10 9 

9 

Madison Smitheram7124
Mountain West

8.850 8.750 8.7257.750 34.075
13T 4 14T 14 10 

10 

Natalie Davidson7059
Cascade Elite West

9.175 8.350 9.0257.200 33.750
2T 7 16 9 11 

11 

Hailey Condos7202
Roach

9.050 7.150 9.1008.350 33.650
6T 14 8 6T 12 

12 

Emily Bautel7024
Auburn Gymnastics

8.850 7.500 8.7008.000 33.050
14T 12T 13T 15 13 

13 

Danielle Toman7076
Eastside

9.050 7.500 8.9007.000 32.450
7T 13T 17 12 14 

14 

Nicole Schmeiss7062
Cascade Elite West

9.050 6.000 9.1258.200 32.375
8T 16 10T 4 15 

15 

Elise Dunning7176
Peak Gymnastics

8.825 6.800 8.5507.750 31.925
15 15 15T 16 16 

16 

Claire Barnard7047
Black Hills

8.575 0.000 8.3759.100 26.050
17 17T 3 17 17 

17 

Hannah McGinnes7178
Peak Gymnastics

8.900 0.000 8.2006.200 23.300
11 18T 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Win-Win Gymnastics X 111.500 27.700 27.975 28.100 27.725
42 2 1

7234 Azariah Reid 9.300 9.225
7236 Anaya Smith 9.225 9.225
7231 Erin Gaston 9.175 9.550 9.175
7233 Sydney Morris 9.200 9.575
7229 Seraiah Bruno 9.2759.300
7235 Dayanna Robb 9.275

2 Cascade Elite X 111.225 27.725 28.025 27.650 27.825
21 1 3

7058 Christina Warner 9.275 9.300
7056 Cora Taylor 9.225 9.2509.225
7054 Tali Joelson 9.225 9.275
7051 Jordan Creel 9.450 9.275
7057 Genevieve Trimbell 9.350 9.150
7055 Sonia Nemet 9.225

3 Auburn Gymnastics X 110.850 27.225 27.800 27.750 28.075
14 3 2

7031 Ariana Martinez 9.150 9.3759.300
7032 Taylor McCain 9.050 9.100
7023 Kennedy Ausbun 9.025 9.350
7030 Aiko Hirata 9.300 9.3509.350
7034 Ting Pan 9.250
7029 Mackenzie Fleming 9.250

4 Mountain West X 109.775 27.100 27.775 27.325 27.575
55 4 5

7122 Tenley Quesnell 9.100 9.150
7121 Emily Odenbrett 9.025 9.525 9.200
7119 Grace Kuhn 8.975 9.125 9.200
7118 Samantha Jamison 9.125 9.025
7116 Brooke Bonnell 9.100
7123 Charli Sizemore 9.225

5 Roach X 108.625 27.350 26.050 27.425 27.800
33 6 4

7204 Alexis Lee 9.175 8.800 9.3259.475
7203 Lauren Dimatteo 9.100 8.700 9.200
7205 Elizabeth Muche' 9.075 8.550 9.2759.175
7201 Taryn Carlson 8.775
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Olympic X 108.550 26.875 27.725 26.475 27.475
66 5 6

7168 Kymeal Gaulden 9.025
7172 Makenna Mullen 8.925 9.250 9.1008.700
7169 Brianna Horn 8.925 9.150
7171 Aleyana McQuillan 9.250
7174 Cara Schweitzer 9.225 9.2258.975
7175 Brennen Tuemler 8.800

7 Idaho Elite X 104.050 26.000 25.150 25.900 27.000
78 7 7

7101 Emma Hiemer 8.900 8.425 9.0508.675
7102 Megan Hiemer 8.850 8.425 8.9008.025
7100 Allison Coward 8.250 8.300 9.0509.200

8 Peak Gymnastics X 98.450 26.325 21.100 24.550 26.475
87 8 8

7178 Hannah McGinnes 8.900
7176 Elise Dunning 8.825 6.800 8.5507.750
7177 Erin McGinnes 8.600 7.500 8.9008.725
7179 Chylye Schillen 6.800 9.0258.075
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